FULL D'INSCRIPCIO

CX SANT FRUITOS DEL BAGES
Data de celebracié 07/10/18

Dor Cognom,Nom
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DOMENECH FERNANDEZ , Oriol

CARNICER ROIG , Francesc Xavier

GARCIA VILA , Francesc

GALISTEO CABANILLAS , Sergio

2
3
4 FIGUEROLA COCH , Robert
5
6
7

ALVAREZ NESPLE , David
9 CULLELL ESTAPE , Jorda
10 SIMON SANCHEZ , Isaac
11 PONS VILA , David
12 PAYAN LOPEZ , Cristian
13 TORRES CALBET , Miquel
14 ARIZA GARCIA , Xavier

15 RUBIO MARTINEZ , Miguel Angel

16 PAGES LAVANDERO , Armand
17 LOPEZ VALLE , Ismael

18 LAFUENTE BENEJAM , Aitor
19 CASTANER BLANCO , Xavier
20 OLIVAS PARRAGA , Sergio
21 MONTASELL JORDANA , Xavier
22 CALVERA PORTA , Joan

23 MALDONADO CANO , Luis

24 ALLEGRI , Pietro

25 PORTILLO SILVESTRE , Joan
26 CODINA MIGUEL , Eric

27 BADRENAS PEREZ , Oriol
28 SOPENA MARTINEZ , Pol

29 SOLER JIMENEZ , Angel

30 POBLET DOT , Albert

75 CULLELL ESTAPE , Jofre
76 SORIANO GATELL , Adrian
77 ROMERO BARCELO , Marc

78 GABRIEL , Roger

79 FONT FARRE , Emili

80 SIRERA JUTGLA , Oriol

81 ESTEBAN SAEZ , Miquel

82 VILLAR VINADE , Albert
101 CHAVARRIA BALMANYA , Josep
102 BAU COSTA , Enric

104 RODELLAS PLA , Eduard
105 BIELSA ALLOZA , Luis

106 FONT MALDONADO , Oriol
107 BERNAUS BARO , Josep

109 RUBION SOLER , Xavier
110 SANZ DE MESA , Albert
111 SOLE MORENO , Albert

112 FORNS JANSANA , Jordi
113 VALLES CASAN , Marc

114 PLANS BELTRAN , Marc

115 MORA LIZANA , Abel

116 FERNANDEZ CARRERE , Samuel
117 MUNOZ SOLER , David

118 PUIG PUJOL , David

119 GALBANY CUNILL , Marc
120 BONAVIDA VIDAL , Marc
121 POUS LORENZO , Jordi

122 BOADA PLAJA , Pere

123 ALBALADEJO ENTRENA , Josep Antoni

176 MUNTADAS VILASIS , Jordina

10007545772
10039578206
10013730938
10011534694
10041218617
10013670617
10040351778
10009981078
10004062866
10040735233
10015497651
10014908072
10004486434
10040510113
10013358601
10084746759
10015744902
10074449100
10066702032
10014751054
10004857761
10059082276
10084667543
10066813277
10015649720
10040738465
10039512831
10009869227
10010946533
10015644363
10011026961
10023515612
10023573812
10015651134
10068058315
10043133456
10012329892
10040726139
10015646383
10040713914
10040336826
10041246101
10042443443
10041216189
10011535102
10040729169
10043005942
10004449553
10066812873
10040568313
10084667442
10043130123
10013731140
10014982339
10040728765
10051212748
10039519501
10015497146

SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
SELVATA.TOT BIKE CLUB CIC
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
CORVI TEAM

PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR
FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA
BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
SOLCAM - MONTBIKE

LA TORRETA BIKE

CATEDRA BIKES CLUB ESPORT
CORVI TEAM

MUTUA LEVANTE-BIORACER
BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.
BIKING POINT

ROSES. CLUB CICLISTA

LA TORRETA BIKE

CYCLOCAT CLUB CICLISTA
BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA
DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. ASS
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
SALA SPORT BIKE

VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL
SALA SPORT BIKE

PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR
MEGAMO FACTORY TEAM

BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH
BGTEAM 100% NATURAL
SISMIC WEAR-C.C.LE BOULOU
CORVI TEAM

JUFRE VIC-ETB
BICISTONI.CLUB CICLISTA
MIG-MON SURIA. UNIO CICLI
CORVI EQUIPACIONES

CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
XTREMBIKE

PARETS. ASSOCIACIO CICLIS
BIKING POINT

BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA
PARDINYES CC

BICICLETES SEGU

BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
BICICLETES SEGU

VILA BIKE'S. CLUB

RAVET BIKE

CORVI TEAM

BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. ASS
BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH
TORELLO. CLUB CICLISTA
PAIS DEL CAVA. BTT CLUB
SPORTS CYCLING CLUB CICLI
SENDICAT DEL PEDAL. CLUB
INDEPENDENT BIKE TORELLO
CORVI TEAM
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CLEIREN , Veerle
HEREDERO ROMERO , Sandra
MEDINA ESPIGARES , Carmen
PUJOL FREIXENET , Julia

RUBIO MORALES , Ester
PEREIRA MARTIN , Yolanda
CASAS FORTUNY , Fina
VALLES MEJIAS , Paquito
BENEYTO MOLLER , Guillermo
PEREZ VERDEJO , Juan
SEPULVEDA GARCIA , Miguel
VIGNES , Lucas

ROTA CANO , Arnau

MARTINEZ MOLINA , Santi
FABRE ANGUITA , Dani
JUVANTENY DANES , Jordi
GODAYOL CRIVILLERS , Jordi
SEGU POMBO , Santiago
SALLENT COSTA , Lluis
BOURSIAC , Diego Anibal
ORTEGA MARTI , Marc
GONZALEZ LOPEZ , Oscar
CLAPES PRATDESABA , Marc
SALA MARTINEZ , Carles
AGUERO RAMOS , Miguel Angel
DE CASTRO VAZQUEZ , Israel
RAMONEDA GREGORI , Enric
PERIBANEZ PLUMED , Joaquin
DEL PINO LOPEZ , Felix
RUBIANO MARTOS , Miguel
COLOMER CABARROCAS , David
ALSINA FLETAS , Xavier
DE LA TORRE CARRENO |,
SEGU POMBO , Ernest
COMELLAS AGUILAR , David
TIO MITJAVILA , Jordi

ZAFRA GONZALO , Angel

CARO MANOSA , Jaume

COTS JULIAN , Xavier
JUNCOSA CID , Marc

GARCIA VAZQUEZ , Samuel
ALVAREZ AYALA , Oscar
MORATO RAMON , Albert
MACIAS SANCHEZ , Angel
ABARDIA GRANADOS , Raul
GARCIA BRULATOUT , Pedro
MORERA GAMEZ , Félix
MILLAN VELASCO , Andrés
PATINO OROZCO , Mario

TORO VAZQUEZ , David
PARRAGA VITALI , David
ESPINAR LARIOS , Jose Manuel
CUBI PUJOL , Xevi

MARTINEZ RAVETLLAT , Manel
CASTANO DOMENE , Xavi

GUARDIA RABINAD , Jordi
LOPEZ PEREZ , Enrique
VILA RODRIGO , Jordi

GOMEZ LOPEZ , Juan Manuel
DOMENECH MARTIN , Baldiri

TORRENTE LOPEZ , Juan
ASENSIO CABANELL , Joan Antoni
MARTIN GARCIA , Jose

PRAT BALLOBAR , Santiago
ALONSO EXPOSITO , Fernando

Juan Carlos
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10051595896
10035544824
10023573206
10039632766
10051223357
10039517982
10075673118
10037710651
10076773965
10039538594
10041517802
10066683238
10009789506
10039614881
10038968924
10052351789
10038960941
10003055177
10068057911
10043750418
10040489905
10059360344
10043030291
10039367937
10043109612
10053922886
10039681670
10052072109
10039904871
10050920839
10039616295
10039503535
10040562047
10054269662
10043069802
10038959628
10039165449
10015738838
10041245289
10050058347
10039513639
10013213707
10038959830
10041215684
10039507777
10050919930
10038966500
10041322182
10043752438
10041456871
10012932508
10039442204
10043068081
10041217405
10039503333
10040106248
10068058113
10041228418
10039044807
10054053737
10040561946
10043368175
10040520116
10039420881
10040519813
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SOLCAM - MONTBIKE
PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR
MONTCADA. CLUB CICLISTA
CATEMA . CAT

BH CONCEPT BCN-TANDEM AVI
CORVI TEAM

MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
PROBIKE CLUB

LA TORRETA BIKE

QUADIS TREK CCSANT BOI
SISMIC WEAR-C.C.LE BOULOU
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU
XTREMBIKE

VOLTREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
BICICLETES SEGU
CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
BICICLETES SEGU

BTT JABALIS VILARNAU CLUB
TARADELL. UNIO CICLISTA
THEBIKEVILLAGE

GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
TREVOL BIKESPORTS. CLUB C
BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA
RR BIKERS CLUB

MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA
ARTBIKE THE CYCLIST CLUB
BIKECAT CLUB CICLISTA
3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

CORVI TEAM

BICICLETES SEGU

XTREMBIKE

CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
DBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU

BICI GRANDIA. CLUB ESPORT
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS

BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
CC RATPENAT

CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
RCR19 CLUB DEPORTIVO
RAVET BIKE

LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM
LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM
CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA SERR
RAVET BIKE

OUT CAT. CLUB ESPORTIU
TOT-NET/TERRASSA CICLISME
BTT JABALIS VILARNAU CLUB
CC RATPENAT
PALLARES-IXCOR

BIKEXTREM VILADECANS CLUB
PROBIKE CLUB

TREVOL BIKESPORTS. CLUB C
MASQUEFA. CLUB CICLISTA
PROBIKE CLUB

CORVI TEAM

(
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355 GARCIA MARFIL , Jose MA-50 10039480091 ESP A RITME DE PEDAL ASSOCIAC
356 MILLAN VELASCO , Antonio MA-50 10040523146 ESP SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
358 BLANCO JIMENEZ , Angel MA-50 10040518702 ESP BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
359 VILLAR RIBERA , Ricardo MA-50 10039502727 ESP MIG-MON SURIA. UNIO CICLI
360 PUJOL CABOT , Narcis Christian MA-50 10039629736 ESP TBELLES TEAM
361 ARIZA RUIZ , Fco. Javier MA-50 10015734592 ESP CORVI EQUIPACIONES
362 BENITO BELVIS , Mario MA-50 10039666011 ESP MONTBIKE CLUB BTT
363 CADENA MASIP , Joan Pere MA-50 10039549409 ESP LA VILELLA BAIXA CLUB CIC
364 DELGADO CHAUBELL , Joan MA-50 10022242787 AND SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
365 FERMIN RUIZ , Mariano MA-50 10038951342 ESP PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO
366 NADAL TORRABIAS , Carles Josep MA-50 10039153123 ESP MOLINS DE REI. CLUB CICLI
367 RABAL SOTO , Josep MA-50 10040550024 ESP BYELA PYROTEK
368 UCHER CHIVA , David MA-50 10039672677 ESP BAR CELTA PULPERIA
369 VILARRASA SOBRERROCA , Josep MA-50 10043002205 ESP CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
401 CARBONES SEGUR , Joan MA-60 10039491714 ESP NINETA BIKE CLUB
402 SERRA SALA , Antoni MA-60 10043018672 ESP BICICLETES SEGU
403 MUNIZ GONZALEZ , Antonio MA-60 10039386226 ESP TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE
404 BRAU ICART , Jaime MA-60 10042998363 ESP LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO cIC
405 VERNET OLIACH , Francesc MA-60 10039372381 ESP SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
406 SANCHEZ CUELLAR , Alfonso MA-60 10043470532 ESP MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA
451 MASANA MASANA , Marc CAD-2 10039526773 ESP LA TORRETA BIKE

1
N

10067003944 ESP CORVI TEAM

10067004146 ESP CORVI TEAM

10040516678 ESP QUADIS TREK CCSANT BOI
10074728477 ESP TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE
10066683036 FRA SISMIC WEAR-C.C.LE BOULOU
10049134827 ESP MIG-MON SURIA. UNIO CICLI
10049026107 ESP CORVI TEAM

10080453400 ESP MIAMI PLATJA CLUB CICLIST
10043628156 ESP SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
10041037751 ESP CORVI TEAM

10060334182 FRA SISMIC WEAR-C.C.LE BOULOU
1040108006 ESP CORVI TEAM

452 PAGES LAVANDERO , Roger
453 PAGES LAVANDERO , Gerard
454 DARDER GARI , Sergi

455 MONZONIS ADAME , Arnau
457 RAUS , Jerome

458 VILLAR VINADE , Jaume
459 CHACON MARQUEZ , Javier
460 CADENA SUBIRANA , Joan
461 CASTANO CARMONA , Ismael
501 MARTINEZ ALADEL , Marta
502 ROGER , Emma

516 CASTILLO PARRAMON , Nicole

11
NNDN

188888888

i43

Total corredors inscrits : 156



